GuideLightCanada.com 2020 Edition
Product Catalog
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Contents
About Us ...........................................................................
LED Recessed Pot Light ....................................................

Product Code
Length
inch
Watts
W
Eq Watts
W
CCT
K
Lumens
lm
CRI
>=
Beam
Angle
GLCB12IN-3W-3K 12 3 24 3000 24 80 120
GLCB12IN-3W-5K 12 3 24 5000 24 80 120
GLCB24IN-6W-3K 24 6 48 3000 48 80 120
GLCB24IN-6W-5K 24 6 48 5000 48 80 120
GLCB36IN-9W-3K 36 9 72 3000 72 80 120
GLCB36IN-9W-5K 36 9 72 5000 72 80 120
GLCB48IN-12W-3K 48 12 96 3000 96 80 120
GLCB48IN-12W-5K 48 12 96 5000 96 80 120
LED Cabinet Bar
The LED cabinet lighting bar provides soft and even illumination, it will be
your perfect choice for your cabinet lights, showcase lights, wardrobe lights,
workshop lights, dressing table lamps, bookcase lights, wine cabinet lights,

Product Code
Size
inch
Watts
W
Eq Watts
W
CCT
K
Lumens
lm
CRI
>=
Beam
Angle
GLCFDR12IN-20W-3K 12 20 72 3000 1700 80 120
GLCFDR12IN-20W-5K 12 20 72 5000 1700 80 120
GLCFDR14IN-26W-3K 14 26 96 3000 960 80 120
GLCFDR14IN-26W-5K 14 26 96 5000 960 80 120
GLCFDR16IN-32W-3K 16 32 256 3000 960 80 120
GLCFDR16IN-32W-5K 16 32 256 5000 960 80 120
GLCFDR32IN-52W-3K 32 52 416 3000 4800 80 120
GLCFDR32IN-52W-5K 32 52 416 5000 4800 80 120
LED Double Rings
The LED flush mount ceiling fixture with built-in LED chips saves at least 80% energy
instantly. This classic decorative ceiling fixture is dimmable and can be used in damp
location. They are perfect for kitchens, bathrooms, washrooms, entryway, hallways,

Product Code
Size
inch
Watts
W
Eq Watts
W
CCT
K
Lumens
lm
CRI
>=
Beam
Angle
GLCFM11INCH-15W-3K 11 15 120 3000 1050 80 180
GLCFM11INCH-15W-4K 11 15 120 4000 1050 80 180
GLCFM11INCH-15W-5K 11 15 120 5000 1050 80 180
GLCFM14INCH-18W-3K 14 18 144 3000 1300 80 180
GLCFM14INCH-18W-4K 14 18 144 4000 1300 80 180
GLCFM14INCH-18W-5K 14 18 144 5000 1300 80 180
LED Mushroom
This LED ceiling light fixture is surface
mount with a mushroom-shaped frosted
white cover. It is high performance and

Product Code
Size
inch
Watts
W
Eq Watts
W
CCT
K
Lumens
lm
CRI
>=
Beam
Angle
GLCFSMSP9IN-18W-3K 9 18 144 3000 1250 80 180
GLCFSMSP9IN-18W-4K 9 18 144 4000 1250 80 180
GLCFSMSP9IN-18W-5K 9 18 144 5000 1250 80 180
GLCFSMSP12IN-24W-3K 24 24 212 3000 1800 80 180
GLCFSMSP12IN-24W-4K 24 24 212 4000 1800 80 180
GLCFSMSP12IN-24W-5K 24 24 212 5000 1800 80 180
LED Surface Mount Slim Panel
Our surface mount slim panel fixture is ultra-high lighting effect, low light decay and
long life depend on its unique thermal radiation design. It is installed directly on the
ceiling without the need to drill hole to damage the ceiling.

per meter
CCT
K
IP
Rating
Width
inch
Length
inch
CRI
>=
Constant
Voltage
LEDs
per metre
GL505012V-20-3K 10 3000 20 16 80 12V 60
GL505012V-20-5K 10 5000 20 16 80 12V 60
GL505012V-20-RGB 10 RGB 20 16 80 12V 60
GL505012V-44-3K 10 3000 44 16 80 12V 60
GL505012V-44-5K 10 5000 44 16 80 12V 60
GL505012V-44-RGB 10 RGB 44 16 80 12V 60
LED Low Voltage Strips (5050)
The LED strip light is easy to install with adhesive tape at the back. It can be dimmed
and change colors with remote control. It is perfect for bedroom, kitchen, TV Back,
under cabinet, party and holiday decorative lighting.  easy to install – direct plug-in the

16
Product Code
Watts
per meter
CCT
K
IP
Rating
Width
inch
Length
inch
CRI
>=
Constant Voltage
GLLVSCOB12V-20-3K 14 3000 20 0.4 16 80 12V
GLLVSCOB12V-20-5K 14 5000 20 0.4 16 80 12V
LED Low Voltage Strips (COB)
This LED strip light has COB luminous surface which gives an even (no spots) and soft
tone lighting effect. It is high brightness, high color rendering, uniform light emission,
comfortable and soft, harmless for skin and eyes.

Watts
per meter
CCT
K
IP
Rating
Width
inch
Length
inch
CRI
>=
Voltage
LEDs
per metre
GL5050HV-67-3K 10 3000 67 160 80 120V 60
GL5050HV-67-5K 10 5000 67 160 80 120V 60
GL5050HV-67-RGB 10 RGB 67 160 80 120V 60
LED High Voltage Strips (5050)
This high voltage LED strip light can be use direct plug-in into the AC 120V, no
transformer/adapter required. It can be linked up to 50-meter together. It is cuttable
and linkable. It’s a perfect lighting solution for outdoor and indoor decorative lighting,

Product Code
Size
foot
Watts
W
Voltage
V
CCT
K
Lumens
lm
CRI
>=
Beam
Angle
GLLP4FT-60W-4K 4 60 120-347 4000 7500 80 180
GLLP4FT-60W-5K 4 60 120-347 5000 7500 80 180
GLLP8FT-120W-4K 8 120 120-347 4000 15000 80 180
GLLP8FT-120W-5K 8 120 120-347 5000 15000 80 180
Styles on Demand
GuideLight                                     For full product selection go to www.guidelightcanada.com
LED Commerical Lighting
22

Product Code
IP
Rating
Watts
W
Voltage
V
CCT
K
Lumens
lm
CRI
>=
Beam
Angle
GLCPSM-40W-5K 65 40 120-277 5000 4600 70 120
GLCPSM-60W-5K 65 60 120-277 5000 6900 70 120
GLCPSM-120W-5K 65 120 120-277 5000 10000 70 120
Accessories on Demand
• Daylight Sensor
• Motion Sensor
GuideLight                                     For full product selection go to www.guidelightcanada.com

W
Voltage
V
CCT
K
Lumens
per watt
Lumens
lm
CRI
>=
IP
Rating
Beam
Angle
GLLHB-100W-5K 100 120-277 5000 175 17500 70 IP54 120
GLLHB-150W-5K 150 120-277 5000 175 26250 70 IP54 120
GLLHB-200W-5K 200 120-277 5000 175 35000 70 IP54 120
Options on Demand
• CCT 3000K, 4000K
• Voltage 347V
• 0-10V Dimmable